
S No Name Part N/O Publisher

1 Lets Learn & Act develop prac 
learning skill with Activities N Intellica

2
Lets Learn & Act develop prac 
learning skill with Activities English 
alphabet Small Letter

N Intellica

3
Lets Learn & Act develop prac 
learning skill with Activities Mere 
Pyare Balgeet

A N Intellica

4 Firefly NUR Rhymes N Fire Fly
5 Aao Likhe Swar N Elite
6 Together With Art A N Rachna Sagar
7 Akshar Parichay N Elite
8 Timbaktu Hindi Swar A N Fullmark
9 AA HA Kavitaye N Sunflower

10 Picture Dictionary with Words and 
Pictures N Saphire

Total Books 10
4802 Glace Paper 6 1x2.68 2.68
3207 Clay 1x42.37 42.37
3506 Fevicol 1x16.95 16.95

Chart-Animals (Pictorial Wild, Domestic) 1x17.86 17.86
Fruits, Vegetables, Birds, Flowers,
Insects, Vehicle, Leaders
Rangeela Kit
F/R(B)        Five (B)      S/R (B)      Plain

4820 1                   1              1                2 5x26.79 133.95
Covers Big                 Small            Drawing

3901 14 14x4.24 59.36
4820 Scrap 1 1x31.25 31.25
9609 Crayons Big 1Thick
3923 Folder            1 1x12.71 12.71
9609 Apsara Pencil Kit       1 1x44.64 44.64
4016 Eraser (5 Pcs) 5x2.38 11.90
8214 Sharpner 1x4.46 4.46

Grand Total

 School Name - Bakhshi's Springdales School, Kota 
Year - 2024-25

Class - Nursery



S No Name Part N/O Publisher

1 Graf Pre SCh Cursive Capital & Small 
Letters N Navneet

2 Millenium Sulekhabhayas B N Millenium

3 Toge with Art B N Rachna

4 Little me revised edition Maths 
Practice Book Jr. KG N Chetana

5 Shabd Bodh B N Mittsure

6  Phoenix Word Pictorial A N Modern 

7 Helpers Theme- 5 N Magic Pitara

8 Plants Theme - 4 N Magic Pitara

9 Seasons & Sky Theme- 6 N Magic Pitara

10 Myself Theme- 1 N Magic Pitara

11 Transport Theme - 3 N Magic Pitara

12 Animals Theme -2 N Magic Pitara

13 Rhyme Book Adm vineet Bakhshi Bhandari
Total Books 13

Copies F/R           Five (B)         S/R (M)
4820 4                   4                     4 12x26.79 321.48

Scrap 1x31.25 31.25
Glace Paper BIG 6 Pcs

4820 Sketch Copy  1 1X31.25 31.25
Covers Big                 Small            Drawing

3901 13 14x4.24 59.36
3901 Roll        1 1x25.42 25.42

Folder     1 1x12.71 12.71
Stat 96091000 Plastic Crayons 15 Shaded 1x89.287 89.28

96091000 Pencil PKT 1x42.37 42.37
40161000 Eraser (6) 5x2.35 11.90
35069190 Fevi Stick 1x19.49 19.49
35069190 Fevicol 1x21.186 21.19
82141010 Sharpner (2) 2x2.23 4.46

Grand Total

Class - Pre Prep

 School Name - Bakhshi's Springdales School, Kota 
Year - 2024-25



S No Name Part N/O Publisher

1 Toge with Art C N Rachna

2 Lets Learn & act Hindi Swar Sikho N Intellica

3 Lets Learn & act Practice Hindi Swar 
abhyas N Intellica

4 Plants Theme- 4 P-C N Magic Pitara

5 Seasons & sky Theme -6 P-C N Magic Pitara

6 Transport Theme-3 P-C N Magic Pitara

7 Animals Theme- 2 P-C N Magic Pitara

8 Myself Theme -1 P-C N Magic Pitara

9 Helpers Theme- 5 P-C N Magic Pitara

10 Picture book withSticker N

Total Books 10
Copies F/R        Five (B)       S/R (S)       Dodg

4820 7              5                  5                 1 18x26.79 482.22
4820 Scrap      1 1x31.25 31.25
4820 Glace Paper BIG 6 Pcs
4820 Sketch Copy  1 1X31.25 31.25

Covers Big               Small            Drawing
3901 12                    2 14x4.24 59.36
3001 Roll         1 1x25.42 25.42
3923 Folder     1 1x12.71 12.71

Stat 96091000 Plastic Crayons 15 Shades 1x89.287 89.28
96091000 Pencil PKT 1x42.37 42.37
40161000 Eraser (6) 5x2.38 11.90
35069190 Fevi Stick 1x19.49 19.49
35069190 Fevicol 1x21.186 21.19
82141010 Sharpner (2) 2x2.23 4.46

Grand Total

 School Name - Bakhshi's Springdales School, Kota 
Year - 2024-25
Class - Prep



S No Name Part Publisher
1 Grow with Colour I Elite
2 Maths Beyond I P P Pub
3 Ferns C/B  I OBS
4 Burlington English Grammar I N Burlington
5 Ferns L/R I OBS
6 Nav Bharti Hindi  I Creative Kid
7 Saras Kahaniya I N Tarun
8 Knowledge Explorer I Elite 
9 Nature Magic I Book Magic

10 Cyber Tools I Kips
11 Gyan Mani I N F/k
12 Practice Cursive Writing I Holyfaith
13 Souvenier Hindi Sulekh I N Souvenier
14 Precious Value I N Future Kids

Total Books 14
Copies F/R     Five(S)      S/R(S)       Dodg  

4820 10         6                 4                  1 21X26.79 562.59
4820 Scrap      1 1X31.25 31.25
4820 Sketch Copy  1 1X31.25 31.25

Covers Big           Small              Drawing
3901 10                  2                          2 14X4.24 59.36
3901 Roll       1 1X25.42 25.42
3923 Folder 1X12.71 12.71

Stat 96091000 Plastic Crayons 1x116.071 116.10
96091000 Pencil Pkt 1x42.37 42.37
40161000 Eraser ( 6) 5x2.47 12.35
35069190 Fevi Stick 1x19.49 19.49
35069190 Fevicol 1x21.186 21.19
82141010 Sharpner  (2) 2x2.23 4.46

Grand Total

 School Name - Bakhshi's Springdales School, Kota 
Year - 2024-25

Class - I



S No Name Part Publisher
1 Maths Beyond II P P Pub

2 Grow With Colour II Elite

3 Nature Magic II Book Magic

4 Ferns C/B II OBS

5 Burlington English Grammar II N Burlington
6 Ferns L/R II OBS

7 Nav bharti Hindi II Creative Kids

8 Gyan Mani II N Future Kids
9 Saras Kahaniya II N Tarun

10 Knowlodge Explorer II Elite

11 Cyber Tools II Kips

12 Practice Cursive Writing II Holyfaith

13 Souvenier Hindi Sulekh II N Souvenier
14 Precious Value II N Future Kids

Total Books 14
Copies F/R     Five(S)      S/R(S)       Dodg  

4820 10         6                  5                1 22X26.79 589.38

4820 Scrap      1 1X31.25 31.25

4820 Sketch Copy  1 1X31.25 31.25

Covers Big           Small              Drawing

3901 10                 2                       2 14X4.24 59.36

3901 Roll       1 1X25.42 25.42

3923 Folder         1 1X12.71 12.71

Stat 9609 Plastic Crayons 1x116.071 116.10

4016 Pencil Pkt 1x42.37 42.37

3506 Eraser ( 6) 5x2.47 12.35

3506 Fevi Stick 1x19.49 19.49

8214 Fevicol 1x21.186 21.19

Sharpner  (2) 2x2.23 4.46

Grand Total

 School Name - Bakhshi's Springdales School, Kota 
Year - 2024-25

Class - II



S No Name Part Publisher
1 Art Heart III N Global
2 Maths Beyond III P P Pub

3 Our Green World III N Goodluck
4 Nav Bharti Hindi  III Creative Kids

5 Saras Kahaniya III N Tarun
6 Smart English C/B III N Goodluck
7 Burlington English Grammar III N Burlington
8 Knowlodge Explorer III Elite

9 Aptitude & Reasoning III Blue Print

10 Gyan Mani III N Future Kids
11 Cyber Tools III Kips

12 Practice Cursive Writing III Holyfaith

13 Souvenier Hindi Sulekh III N Souvenier
14 Precious Value III N Future Kids

Total Books 14
Copies F/R             Five(S)            S/R       

4820 15                  6                 6 26X26.79 696.54

4820 Scrap        1      1X31.25 31.25

4820 Sketch Copy  1 1X31.25 31.25

Covers Big           Small              Drawing

3901 12                2                         2 16x4.24 67.84

3901 Roll       2 2X25.42 50.84

3923 Folder 1X12.71 12.71

Stat 96091000 Plastic Crayons 1x116.071 116.10
96091000 Pencil Pkt 1x42.37 42.37
40161000 Eraser ( 6) 5x2.47 12.35
35069190 Fevi Stick 1x19.49 19.49
35069190 Fevicol 1x21.186 21.19
82141010 Sharpner  (2) 2x2.23 4.46

Grand Total

 School Name - Bakhshi's Springdales School, Kota 
Year - 2024-25

Class - III



S No Name Part Publisher
1 Little Hands IV Viva
2 My Book of Social studies IV N Ratna
3 Maths Beyond IV P P Pub
4 Aptitude & Reasoning IV Blue Print
5 Gulal IV Zoom
6 Katha Majusha IV Full Marks
7 The Grammar Caravan IV N Blackie
8 Enhanced English Alive L/R IV Collins
9 Enhanced English Alive C/B IV Collins

10 Value Education IV Holy Faith
11 EXperience Science IV Macmillan
12 Knowledge Explorer IV Elite
13 Digi Track IV G Ram 
14 Practice Cursive Writing IV Holy Faith
15 Nai Pahal Sulekh Pustika IV Rachna Sagar
16 Anupam Hindi Vyakaran IV N Holyfaith
17 The English Treasure Book IV N V Connect

Total Books 17
Copies F/R         T/R (S)          S/R          

4820 15                6                6 25X26.79 669.75
4820 Scrap        1 1*31.25 31.26
4820 Sketch Copy  1 1*31.25 31.26

Covers Big           Small              Drawing
3901 14                2                       16x4.24 67.84
3901 Roll       2 2X25.42 50.84
3923 Folder 1X12.71 12.71

Map Book India
Stat 96091000 Plastic Crayons 1x116.071 116.10

96091000 Pencil Pkt 1x42.37 42.37
40161000 Eraser ( 6) 5x2.47 12.35
35069190 Fevi Stick 1x19.49 19.49
35069190 Fevicol 1x21.186 21.19
82141010 Sharpner  (2) 2x2.23 4.46

Grand Total

 School Name - Bakhshi's Springdales School, Kota 
Year - 2024-25

Class - IV



S No Name Part Publisher
1 Little Hands V Viva
2 My Big Book of Social stud V N Ratna
3 Maths Beyond V P P Pub
4 Aptitude & Reasoning V Blue Print
5 Gulal V Zoom 
6 Katha Majusha V Full Marks
7 Enhanced English Alive C/B V Collins
8 The Grammar Caravan V N Blackie
9 Enhanced English Alive L/R V Collins

10 Value Education V Holyfaith
11 Experence Science V Macmillan 

12 Knowledge Explorer V Elite
13 Digi Track V G Ram
14 Practice Cursive Writing V Holyfaith
15 Nai Pahal Sulekh Pustika V Rachna Sagar
16 Anupam Hindi Vyakaran V N Holyfaith
17 The English Treasure Book V N V Connect

Total Books 17
Copies F/R            T/R (S)           S/R     

4820 15               5                    6 25X26.79 669.75
Scrap        1 1X31.25 31.25
Sketch Copy  1 1X31.25 31.25

Covers Big           Small              Drawing
15                   1                 2 18X4.24 76.32
Roll              2 2X25.42 25.42

Stat Folder 1X12.71 12.71
Map Book India

Plastic Crayons 1X107.14 107.14

Pencil Pkt 1x40.17 40.17

Eraser ( 6) 5x2.85 14.25

Fevi Stick 1x19.49 19.49

Fevicol 1x16.95 16.95

Sharpner  (2) 1x.4.46 4.46
Grand Total

 School Name - Bakhshi's Springdales School, Kota 
Year - 2024-25

Class - V



S No Name Part Publisher
1 Bal Ram Katha              VI NCERT
2 Aster C/B VI Pearson
3 Aster W/B VI Pearson
4 Aster L/R VI Pearson
5 Exploring Maths VI N Goyal 
6 Know your Aptitude VI N Goyal 
7 Vatika Hindi Vyakaran VI N Madhuban
8 Revised New Knowledge Alive VI N Headword
9 Moral Mind        VI Rohan

10 Vasant                  VI NCERT
11 Digi Track VI G Ram 
12 ICSE Physics Revised VI N APC
13 ICSE Chemistry Revised VI N APC
14 ICSE Biology Revised VI N APC
15 Our World Then & Now VI Bharti Bhawan 
16 Ruchira Sanskrit VI NCERT
17 Spread colour VI Learnwell
18 Hindi Workbook--Vasant VI Saraswati
19 Sanskrit workbook -- Ruchira Revised VI N Unicorn

Total Books 19
Copies Ruled          O/S         

4820 20                   6           26X26.79 696.54
4820 Sketch copy Big size  1 1X44.64 44.64

C/C 4820 B/S      1 1X49.11 49.11
Covers Big           Small              Drawing

 3901 13                    6 19X4.24 80.56
3901 Roll              2 2X25.42 50.84
3923 Folder               1 1X13.39 13.39

3213 Poster Colour Set T 14 156.78
9603 Brush Set 4 Pcs. Set 33.89
9017 Colour Mixing Plate 17.85
9609 Drawing Pencil Set 35.71

Grand Total

Year - 2024-25
Class - VI

 School Name - Bakhshi's Springdales School, Kota 



S No Name Part Publisher
1 Bal Mahabharat Katha VII NCERT
2 Aster C/B VII Pearson
3 Aster W/B VII Pearson
4 Know your Aptitude VII N Goyal 
5 Exploring Maths VII N Goyal
6 Vatika Hindi Vyakaran VII N Madhuban
7 Aster L/R VII Pearson
8 New Knowledge Alive Revised VII N Headword
9 Moral Mind            VII Rohan

10 Vasant VII NCERT
11 Digi Track VII G Ram 
12 ICSE Physics Revised VII N APC
13 ICSE Chemistry Revised VII N APC
14 ICSE Biology  Revised VII N APC
15 Our World Then & Now VII Bharti Bhawan 
16 Ruchira  VII NCERT
17 Spread colour VII Learnwell
18 Hindi Workbook--Vasant VII Saraswati
19 Sanskrit workbook -- Ruchira Revised VII N Unicorn

Total Books 19
Copies Ruled          O/S         

4820 20                  6 26X26.79 696.54
4820 Sketch copy Big size  1 1X44.64 44.64

C/C 4820 B/S      1 1X49.11 49.11
Covers Big           Small              Drawing

 3901 13                    6 19X4.24 80.56
3901 Roll              2 2X25.42 25.42
3923 Folder               1 1X13.39 13.39

Grand Total

 School Name - Bakhshi's Springdales School, Kota 
Year - 2024-25

Class - VII



S No Name Part Publisher
1 Vatika Hindi Vyakaran VIII N Madhuban
2 Bharat Ki Khoj VIII NCERT
3 Honeydew VIII NCERT
4 Its So Happened VIII NCERT
5 Exploring Maths VIII N Goyal
6 Know your Aptitude VIiI N Goyal 
7 Revised Essential Of Eng Gram & Comp VIII N Sultan Chand
8 New Knowledge Alive Revised VIII N Headword
9 Moral Mind                VIII Rohan 

10 Vasant VIII NCERT
11 Digi Track VIII G Ram 
12 ICSE Physics Revised VIII N APC
13 ICSE Chemistry Revised VIII N APC
14 ICSE Biology Revised VIII N APC
15 History VIII NCERT
16 Ruchira                    VIII NCERT
17 Spread colour VIII Learnwell
18 Hindi Workbook--Vasant VIII Saraswati
19 Sanskrit workbook -- Ruchira Revised VIII N Unicorn
20 Artificial Intelligence VIII Orange
21 Geography VIII NCERT
22 Social & Political Life VIII NCERT

Total Books 22
Copies Ruled          O/S         

4820 20             6 26X26.79 696.54
4820 Sketch copy Big size  1 1X44.64 44.64

C/C 4820 B/S      1 1X49.11 49.11
Covers Big           Small              Drawing

 3901 15                     7 22X4.24 93.28
3901 Roll              2 2X25.42 25.42
3923 Folder               1 1X13.39 13.39

Grand Total

 School Name - Bakhshi's Springdales School, Kota 
Year - 2024-25

Class - VIII 



S No Name Part Publisher
1 Contemporary India IX NCERT
2 Economics IX NCERT
3 Lab Manual Biology IX Elite
4 Lab Manual Chemistry IX Elite
5 Lab Manual Physics IX Elite
6 India & the Con World IX NCERT
7 Beehives IX NCERT
8 Moments IX NCERT
9 Words & Expressions IX NCERT
10 Lab Manual Maths IX Elite
11 Maths IX NCERT
12 Democratic Politics IX NCERT
13 Sanchayan IX NCERT
14 Science IX NCERT
15 Sparsh IX NCERT
16 Log in with I T IX N Gurdas Kapoor
17 Science Work Book IX APC
18 Social Science Work Book IX APC
19 Main or Mera Vyakaran IX N Saraswati

Total Books 19
Copy Register         15 15x40.179 602.69

C/C B/S  1 1x53.57 53.57
Sketch Copy Big Size       1 1x53.57 53.57
Roll        2 2x25.42 50.84

Covers Big           Small
 10                 6 16x4.24 67.84

Total  

 School Name - Bakhshi's Springdales School, Kota 
Year - 2024-25

Class - IX



S No Name Part Publisher
1 Contemporary India X NCERT
2 Economics X NCERT
3 Lab Manual Biology X Elite
4 Lab Manual Chemistry X Elite
5 Lab Manual Physics X Elite
6 Lab Manual Maths X Elite
7 India & the Con World X NCERT
8 First Flight X NCERT
9 Foot Prints X NCERT
10 Words & Expressions X NCERT
11 Maths X NCERT
12 NCERT Democratic Politics X NCERT
13 Sanchayan X NCERT
14 Science X NCERT
15 Sparsh X NCERT
16 Log in with I. T X N Gurdas Kapoor
17 Science Work Book X APC
18 Social Science Work Book X APC
19 Main or Mera Vyakaran X N Saraswati

Total Books 19
Copy Register         15 15x40.179 602.69

C/C B/S  1 1x53.57 53.57
Sketch Copy Big Size       1 1x53.57 53.57
Roll        2 2x25.42 50.84

Covers Big           Small
 10                 5 15x4.24 63.60

Total  

 School Name - Bakhshi's Springdales School, Kota 
Year - 2024-25

Class - X



S No Name Part Publisher
1 Contemporary India IX NCERT
2 Economics IX NCERT
3 Lab Manual Biology IX Elite
4 Lab Manual Chemistry IX Elite
5 Lab Manual Physics IX Elite
6 India & the Con World IX NCERT
7 Beehives IX NCERT
8 Moments IX NCERT
9 Words & Expressions IX NCERT
10 Lab Manual Maths IX Elite
11 Maths IX NCERT
12 Democratic Politics IX NCERT
13 Sanchayan IX NCERT
14 Science IX NCERT
15 Sparsh IX NCERT
16 I T Touch Pad Ver 1.0 IX Orange
17 Science Work Book IX APC
18 Social Science Work Book IX APC
19 Main or Mera Vyakaran IX Saraswati

Total Books 19
Copy Register         15 15x40.179 602.69

C/C B/S  1 1x53.57 53.57
Sketch Copy Big Size       1 1x53.57 53.57
Roll        2 2x25.42 50.84

Covers Big           Small
 10                 6 16x4.24 67.84

Total  

Class - IX

 School Name - Bakhshi's Springdales School, Kota 
Year - 2024-25
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